
Great Bowls Challenge 

Men's

Division: Alpha Section: Red

To Be Played By Home Away Day Date Time
Sunday 6 Feb 2022 Club Maroochy Coolum Beach Sat 5-Feb 1pm

Mooloolaba Waves Caloundra Sat 5-Feb 1pm
Sunday 13 Feb 2022 Coolum Beach Mooloolaba Sat 12-Feb 1pm

Waves Caloundra Club Maroochy Sat 12-Feb 1pm
Sunday 20 Feb 2022 Mooloolaba Club Maroochy Sat 19-Feb 1pm

Waves Caloundra Coolum Beach Sat 19-Feb 1pm
Sunday 27 Feb 2022 Coolum Beach Club Maroochy Sat 26-Feb 1pm

Waves Caloundra Mooloolaba Sat 26-Feb 1pm
Sunday 6 March 2022 Mooloolaba Coolum Beach Sat 5-Mar 1pm

Club Maroochy Waves Caloundra Sat 5-Mar 1pm
Sunday 13 March 2022 Club Maroochy Mooloolaba Sat 12-Mar 1pm

Coolum Beach Waves Caloundra Sat 12-Mar 1pm



Great Bowls Challenge 

Men's

Division: Alpha Section: White

To Be Played By Home Away Day Date Time
Sunday 6 Feb 2022 Rainbow Beach Kandanga Sat 5-Feb 1pm

Kenilworth Buderim Sat 5-Feb 1pm
Sunday 13 Feb 2022 Buderim Kandanga Sat 12-Feb 1pm

Kenilworth Rainbow Beach Sat 12-Feb 1pm
Sunday 20 Feb 2022 Rainbow Beach Buderim Sat 19-Feb 12MD

Kandanga Kenilworth Sat 19-Feb 1pm
Sunday 27 Feb 2022 Kandanga Rainbow Beach Sat 26-Feb 1pm

Buderim Kenilworth Sat 26-Feb 1pm
Sunday 6 March 2022 Kandanga Buderim Sat 5-Mar 1pm

Rainbow Beach Kenilworth Sat 5-Mar 1pm
Sunday 13 March 2022 Buderim Rainbow Beach Sat 12-Mar 12MD

Kenilworth Kandanga Sat 12-Mar 1pm



Great Bowls Challenge 

Men's

Division: Alpha Section: Blue

To Be Played By Home Away Day Date Time
Sunday 6 Feb 2022 Buderim Pelican Waters Sat 5-Feb 1pm

Coolum Beach Tewantin-Noosa Sat 5-Feb 1pm
Sunday 13 Feb 2022 Pelican Waters Coolum Beach Sat 12-Feb 1pm

Tewantin-Noosa Buderim Sat 12-Feb 1pm
Sunday 20 Feb 2022 Buderim Coolum Beach Sat 19-Feb 1pm

Pelican Waters Tewantin-Noosa Sat 19-Feb 1pm
Sunday 27 Feb 2022 Pelican Waters Buderim Sat 26-Feb 1pm

Tewantin-Noosa Coolum Beach Sat 26-Feb 1pm
Sunday 6 March 2022 Coolum Beach Pelican Waters Sat 5-Mar 1pm

Buderim Tewantin-Noosa Sat 5-Mar 1pm
Sunday 13 March 2022 Coolum Beach Buderim Sat 12-Mar 1pm

Tewantin-Noosa Pelican Waters Sat 12-Mar 1pm


